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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 51 6 Ferreira Alexandre29 62 3 Roberts Nathan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 124 Total Team
21 33 6 Ferreira Alexandre
16 35 5 Ferreira Marco

8 12 1 Keller Gil Marcel
5 17 Total Team
1 1 9 Simoes Joao
1 2 6 Ferreira Alexandre
1 3 1 Keller Gil Marcel
7 107 Total Team
3 21 5 Ferreira Marco
2 16 6 Ferreira Alexandre
1 20 8 Da Silva Violas Tiago

32 Total Team
106 248 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

65 110 Total Team
24 35 3 Roberts Nathan
21 41 17 Carroll Paul

8 11 5 Passier Travis
11 20 Total Team

4 6 3 Roberts Nathan
3 5 5 Passier Travis
2 2 13 Walker Samuel
6 112 Total Team
2 19 17 Carroll Paul
2 19 5 Passier Travis
1 18 7 Peacock Harrison

31 Total Team
113 242 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POR • Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Keller Gil Marcel
3 Guerreiro Afonso
4 Cveticanin Filip
5 Ferreira Marco
6 Ferreira Alexandre
7 Casas IvoL
8 Da Silva Violas Tiago
9 Simoes Joao

10 Martins Phelipe
12 Martins Lourenco
13 Sequeira Valdir
15 Tavares Rodrigues Miguel

    

    
    
    
L L L L L
    
   

  
  
  

9

8
20
24

4
7

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Hugo SILVA (POR)
Carlos PRATA (POR)

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Graham Beau
2 Dosanjh Arshdeep
3 Roberts Nathan
5 Passier Travis
7 Peacock Harrison
8 O'Dea Trent

10 Richards Jordan
11 Perry LukeL
13 Walker Samuel
14 Hone SimonL
15 Smith Luke
17 Carroll Paul
18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
19 Moeller Carsten

   
   

    
    
    
   

L L L L L
    

    

  

3
1

29
13

2

10

24

Coach:
Assistant:

LEBEDEW, Mark (AUS)
REYNOLDS, Luke (AUS)

Referees: McLean & CAN  Isajlovic-AUT

AUS
POR 2

3 21
25

25
20

25
18

22
25

20
18

113
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:23 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 45002.06.2017
Poprad
Arena Poprad

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 2
Pool B2 - Preliminary Round


